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Sheth Karamshi Kanji English School 
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SHETH MOTIBHAI PACHAN RASHTRIYA SHALA TRUST 
(Trust Registration No. A-2866 Bom.) 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026 

TERM FEE 

ANNUAL 
CHARGES 

PAYMENT 

(Managed by) 

MONTHLY 

HALF YEARLY 
ADMISSION FEE YEARLY 

YEARLY 

PRE- STD.1 TO 4 
PRIMARY 

AMOUNT AMOUNT 
3800 

3800 
3800 

10500 

3650 

3650 

3650 

Date 4-62025 

10450 

STD. 5 TO 10 

AMOUNT 

3650 
3650 

3650 

9950 

PRINCPAL. 
Shet KargNshi Kanii English School 

, P. Road, Muiund (W), Munmbai -80 
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