

Sheth Karamshi Kanji English School

(Managed by)

SHETH MOTIBHAI PACHAN RASHTRIYA SHALA TRUST

(Trust Registration No. A-2866 Born.)

VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD, MULUND (W), MUMBAI - 400 080. Tele No.: 022-47779001 Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi, Affiliation No. 1130085 School Code No. 30092 Web : www.skkeschool.com E-mail skkeschool@rediffmail.com

OUT NO. SKKES FEESTR . /2025

Date 14-08-2025

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-2026

			PRE- PRIMARY	STD.1 T0 4	STD. 5 TO 10
SR.NO	PARTICULARS	PAYMENT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
1	TUITION: FEE	MONTHLY	3800	3650	3650
2	TERM FEE	HALF YEARLY	3800	3650	3650
3 .	ADMISSION FEE	YEARLY	3800	3650	3650
4	ANNUAL CHARGES	YEARLY	10500	10450	9950

Shein Karanishi Kanji English School V. P. Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 80